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APL/AP(E)L APPLICATION FORM 

Partner Institution: 

SOUTH ESSEX COLLEGE OF FURTHER AND HIGHER EDUCATION
Applicant Name: 



Programme/module applied for: 

Date: 

	AD

	Dates credits achieved
	Institution
	Qualification

Level and course title
	Credit level

(NQF)
	Total NQF credits achieved

(in 15 credit increments)

	From
	To
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mapping of previous study against proposed exempted modules:


	Modules studied previously

	NQF Level
	credit
	Units for which exemption is requested
	NQF level
	credits

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	4
	105
	
	4
	120

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	5
	120
	
	5
	120


2) Accreditation of Prior Learning (APL)
Level 4
	Module title, level & credits
	Learning outcomes of previous study
	Unit title, level & credits
	Learning outcomes of proposed modules

	
	
	
	

	Level 5

	Module title, level & credits
	Learning outcomes of previous study
	Unit title, level & credits
	Learning outcomes of proposed modules

	
	
	
	

	Comments by Course Leader




Please confirm by ticking the box whether you have you seen:

· all relevant certification: 
· formal LO documentation from the previous institution:     

Please confirm that the prior learning evidenced was taken within the last

5 years:   
If the prior learning was not taken within the last 5 years, what is the justification for accepting the currency of learning? (e.g. C.V. Personal Development Portfolio)
	


3) Accreditation of Prior Experiential Learning (APEL):

	Please list the evidence supplied (e.g. portfolio. C.V. etc.)




4) AP(E)L Assessor comments/recommendations:

	


Programme Leader (form completed by):

Name: ……………………………………………… Date: ………………………………
Signature: ………………………………………………………………………………………

Programme Partnership Manager: 

Name: ………………………………………………… Date: ……………………….…….

Signature: ………………………………………………………………………………………
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